
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmin
Finale

MAN 1'17.88

Serie 1
1 2 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'11.52 1'12.98 2'24.50
2 3 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.31 1'14.03 2'25.34
3 4 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'11.52 1'15.27 2'26.79
4 5 BALDUCCI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'10.61 1'16.70 2'27.31
5 6 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.44 1'17.80 2'33.24
6 7 BETIAN Ana 2001 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'17.60 1'20.03 2'37.63
7 8 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.37 1'21.45 2'38.82
8 1 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'17.66 1'21.19 2'38.85
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Serie 2
1 3 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.60 1'21.05 2'38.65
2 4 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'20.14 1'19.25 2'39.39
3 1 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'17.88 1'22.11 2'39.99
4 7 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'18.83 1'22.43 2'41.26
5 5 AGUJARI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'20.18 1'21.94 2'42.12
6 6 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'18.85 1'23.40 2'42.25
7 2 RUSSO Chiara 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'19.06 1'27.40 2'46.46
8 8 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'22.70 1'26.48 2'49.18
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Serie 3
1 5 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.54 1'23.60 2'45.14
2 4 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.09 1'25.39 2'46.48
3 6 AIMETTI Irene 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'25.64 1'35.61 3'01.25
4 2 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.63 1'33.79 3'03.42
5 3 DE SIMONE Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.58 1'35.73 3'04.31
6 8 SIVIERO Gaia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'24.63 1'44.39 3'09.02
7 7 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.24 1'40.04 3'11.28
8 1 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'37.43 1'44.06 3'21.49
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmin
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'17.88

Esordienti A Femmine 2001
1 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.44 1'17.80 2'33.24
2 BETIAN Ana 2001 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'17.60 1'20.03 2'37.63
3 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.60 1'21.05 2'38.65
4 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'20.14 1'19.25 2'39.39
5 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'17.88 1'22.11 2'39.99
6 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'18.83 1'22.43 2'41.26
7 AGUJARI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'20.18 1'21.94 2'42.12
8 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.54 1'23.60 2'45.14
9 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'21.09 1'25.39 2'46.48

10 AIMETTI Irene 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'25.64 1'35.61 3'01.25
11 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.63 1'33.79 3'03.42
12 SIVIERO Gaia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'24.63 1'44.39 3'09.02
13 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'37.43 1'44.06 3'21.49

Esordienti A Femmine 2000
1 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'11.52 1'12.98 2'24.50
2 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.31 1'14.03 2'25.34
3 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'11.52 1'15.27 2'26.79
4 BALDUCCI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'10.61 1'16.70 2'27.31
5 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.37 1'21.45 2'38.82
6 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'17.66 1'21.19 2'38.85
7 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'18.85 1'23.40 2'42.25
8 RUSSO Chiara 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'19.06 1'27.40 2'46.46
9 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'22.70 1'26.48 2'49.18

10 DE SIMONE Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.58 1'35.73 3'04.31
11 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.24 1'40.04 3'11.28
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